QUIT CLAIM DEED

APN:	Recording requested By EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1 RPTT: \$3.90 Recorded By: .ES Book- 549 Page- 0046
THE DISTRICT DE WITNESS EL OD ANTODO). EMPERA COUNTY
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S	·
TREASURER, TRUSTEE, (Shostak, Victor) for and in con	
Five Hundred Thirty-Two Dollars and Ten Cents (\$532.10	
title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in all t	hat real property, the receipt of which
is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): Mike Kincade	whose address is (if applicable):
3900 Hancock Drive, situate in the Town of Sacramento, State	of <u>California</u> .
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Neva	da bounded and described as follows:
T30N R49E Sec. 25 NE4NV	V4SE4
Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtenances	thereunto belonging or in any way
appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set n	
Barerly Carloy	,, <u> </u>
Signature of Grantor	
STATE OF NEVADA	
COUNTY OF EUREKA)	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date) _ By (person(s) appearing before notary public) Privering Contents	April 19, 2013
S. C. A.	
Notary Public	Temiyun Brown
My Commission expires: Feb 13, 2016	Notary Public, State of Nevada Euroka County Stamp) My Commission Expires: February 13, 2016 Commission No: 12-7070-8

04/19/2013 Official

DECLARATION OF VALUE

		FOR REC	P44 H P1
	arcel Number (s)	Docume	
a) 005	-320-11	Book:	Official Record
b)		Date of I	Recording requested By
c)		Notes:	EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE
d)		<u> </u>	- Eureka County - NV
2. Type of Pro	nativ	<u> </u>	— Mike Rebaleati – Recorder
2. Type of 110 a) (\$40	Vacant Land b)	Single Fam Res.	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14.00
9)		2-4 Plex	Recorded By: .ES RPTT: \$3.90
e) 💢	Apt. Bldg. 1)	Comm'l/Ind'l	Book- 549 Page- 0046
a) 🗀	Agricultural h)	Mobile Home	\ \
1) []	Other		
3 Total Valu	e/Sales Price of Pro	perty: \$	
	u of Foreclosure Only	· -	
Transfer Ta	•	(value of property) 5.	711 V 05
<u>=</u> '	ty Transfer Tax Due:	\$	3 45
(CELLIOPE	ty transier tax bue.	<u> </u>	2/2
4. If Exemption	on Claimed:		
	er Tax Exemption, per N	RS 375.090. Section:	
	n Reason for Exemption:		
,	•	/	
Partial Inte	rest: Percentage be	ing transferred:	%
and NRS 375.1 belief, and can provided herein	110, that the information be supported by document. Furthermore, the dis	n provided is correct to the mentation if called upon to s sallowance of any claimed o	erjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 best of their information and substantiate the information exemption, or other determination e plus interest at 1% per month.
Pursuant to N	RS 375.030, the Buye	r and Seller shall be joint	y and severally liable for any
additional am	1 1	\ \	
Signature		inton!	Capacity Tresumen
Signature_	2,550,500		Capacity
Olgitature			papacity
SELLED IC	RANTOR) INFORM	ATION BUVED I	PRANTEE MEADMATION
	EQUIRED)		GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Print Name:	The second secon	and the second s	REQUIRED)
Address:		Print Name: Address:	Mike Kineade
	PO Box Lo	* 	3900 Hancock Oris
City:	Eureka	City:	Sacramento
State:	<u>NV</u> Zip: 8	9316 State:	<u>CA</u> Zip: 95821
ACHIBANO	DEDOON DESCRE	THE BESSELLS	
		TING RECORDING	
76.	OT THE SELLER OR BUYER)		pe '
Print Name:	//_		Escrow#
Address:			
City;		State:	Zip:

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)